FEE STRUCTURE

All figures in Rupees

Tuition Fees

Gymkhana Fees

Student Activity Fees

Library Fees

University Registration Fees

Students' Aid Fund

Caution Deposit

Library Deposit

Membership fees of Cells, Committees and Associations
Handbook/Admission Form/ Lib & ID Cards /
SMS Portal / MIS/ Misc.

Computer Lab Fees

Dev. Fees Sanctioned

Goa University Administrative Expenditure

TOTAL

M.Com. -1
41,000.00
400.00
174.00
1,500.00
630.00
58.00
55.00
300.00
300.00

2,500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

49,917.00

M.Com.-2
41,000.00
400.00
174.00
1,500.00
0.00
58.00
0.00

0.00
300.00

2,500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
48,932.00

A Fees shown are subject to change if revised by the Government of Goa or Goa University.




