FEE STRUCTURE

All figures in Rupees	M.Com 1	M.Com2
Tuition Fees	41,000.00	41,000.00
Gymkhana Fees	400.00	400.00
Student Activity Fees	174.00	174.00
Library Fees	1,500.00	1,500.00
University Registration Fees	630.00	0.00
Students' Aid Fund	58.00	58.00
Caution Deposit	55.00	0.00
Library Deposit	300.00	0.00
Membership fees of Cells, Committees and Associations	300.00	300.00
Handbook/Admission Form/ Lib & ID Cards /		
SMS Portal / MIS/ Misc.	2,500.00	2,500.00
Computer Lab Fees	1,000.00	1,000.00
Dev. Fees Sanctioned	1,000.00	1,000.00
Goa University Administrative Expenditure	1,000.00	1,000.00
TOTAL	49,917.00	48,932.00

[^] Fees shown are subject to change if revised by the Government of Goa or Goa University.